
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

 جامعة الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

 

CV 
 

 

 
 

 

Name:    Sattar Abed Mutlag 

Date of Birth: 15/7/1961  

Religion:   Muslim 

Martial statues:   Married 

No. of children: 3 

Specialization: Industrial engineering IE 

Position: Lecturer 

Scientific Degree: Lecture 

Work Address:  Anbar University  

Work Phone: 

Mobile: 18708707709       : 

E-mail: satmutt1961@yahoo.com 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

4891-4891 Production Engineering and 
Metallurgy 

Technology B.Sc. 

7002 Production Engineering and 
Metallurgy 

Technology M.Sc. 

7042 Production Engineering and 
Metallurgy 

Technology Ph.D. 

   Any other 
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        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2006-2010 Engineering college Anbar University 1 

 Chemistry college Anbar University 

 
2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

7002-7040 Anbar University Engineering workshop director  4 

7042-7049 Anbar University 

 
Director of Quality Assurance 

Department 
7 

   3 

   1 

   1 

   2 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

7002-7040 Mechanical Engineering Workshops College of Engineering / Mechanical 4 

7009-7040 CAD-CAM College of Engineering / Mechanical 7 

7009-7040 Laboratory CAD College of Engineering / Mechanical 3 

7008-7042 Industrial Engineering College of Engineering / Mechanical 1 

7041-7042 Industrial Safety College of Engineering / Chemical 1 

7047-7041 Materials Industrial College of Engineering / Chemical 2 

7041-7042 Quality Control College of Engineering / Chemical 2 

2017-2018 Operation researcher College of Engineering / Mechanical 9 

   8 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   4 

   7 

   3 

   1 

   1 

   2 

   2 
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 الاكايمي
 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

Researcher Anbar 

University 

 

7044 The First Scientific Conference of 

the Engineering college 
1 

Researcher Technology 

University 
7042 The first scientific conference for 

postgraduate students 
2 

Researcher Anbar 

University 

 

7042 The Second Scientific Conference 

of the Petroleum Products 

Distribution Company 

3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

The first scientific conference for 

postgraduate students 
Workshop of Quality 

The First Scientific Conference of 

the Engineering college  
The Second Scientific 

Conference of the Petroleum 

Products Distribution Company   
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 Reliability Measurement for 

Rotary Kiln Cement Kubaysa 

Factory 

University of Technology 2009 

2 Write a PLC Program for the 

Kiln Entrance of Ceramic 

University of Anbar 2009 

3 Three-Dimensional Fuzzy 

Reliability for  Water System 

Performance Evaluation 

University of Technology  

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

   Member of the Examination Committee. 

  Member of ABT Committee 

  Member of the Engineers Syndicate 

   Member of the training syndicate of Anbar University 

 Director of Quality Assurance Department                 

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

7040  & 

7047 

University's president Letter of thanks 0 

7002 
Minister of Higher Education Letter of thanks 7 

 University's president Letter of thanks 3 

 President of the University 

of Technology 

Letter of thanks 1 

   1 

   2 
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      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

2007 Workshops of Engineering 

 
4 

2009 PROGRAMING of CNC 7 

  3 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

     Arabic   

    English  

    

 
 
 
 

 
 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 




